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How-to's of Medical Cannabis 
Date and Time
Monthly on the second Tuesday at 1:00pm
Upcoming

Tuesday 5/14/2024 1:00 to 2:30pm
Tuesday 6/11/2024 1:00 to 2:30pm
Tuesday 7/9/2024 1:00 to 2:30pm
Tuesday 8/13/2024 1:00 to 2:30pm
Tuesday 9/10/2024 1:00 to 2:30pm
Tuesday 10/8/2024 1:00 to 2:30pm
Tuesday 11/12/2024 1:00 to 2:30pm
Tuesday 12/10/2024 1:00 to 2:30pm
Tuesday 1/14/2025 1:00 to 2:30pm

Event URL
Register Here
Event Region
Charlottesville Area
Event Type
Class - Workshop
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

How-to's of Medical Cannabis will be on Tuesday, February 13, 2024, from 1 pm until
2:30 pm.  Certified Cannabis and CBD advisor Peg Bascom provides the knowledge,
tools, and confidence you need to make informed decisions about cannabis
purchases and consumption. Topics will include the difference between hemp,
marijuana, and cannabis, how to get your Virginia State medical cannabis card, and
more. Free and open to all. Register 
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https://dinwiddie.seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/93312/how-tos-medical-cannabis
https://thecentercville.org/calendar/event/105267/19



